

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 21st December, 2023.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:

75. TP/2278/2023

with

CTS(L)/32693/2023

ECHCBM02212892023

) None present.

)

)

)

)

)

)

) **P.C.:** 1. Since Caveat is filed, office to check and
remove the matter from the board.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

21.12.2023

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master