

**BEFORE : MRS. KAVITA Y. AMBEKAR ,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 5th May, 2026**

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

9 TP/2278/2023
 WITH
 WILL/947/2023

NO R & P

Ms. Bina Shivhare, Advocate for petitioner

PC : Records and proceedings not available. Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. Office to trace the records and proceedings and keep available as an when the matter is placed on board. Remove from board.

05.05.2026

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**